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Position

Corrections Director
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Paid-Call Firefighter

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

Total Wages

$90,994
$78,209
$69,216
$64,425
$64,230
$61,337
$58,787
$57,755
$57,283
$55,857
$55,301
$54,936
$54,696
$53,891
$53,818
$52,248
$51,784
$50,782
$50,442
$49,364
$49,218
$49,136
$48,040
$48,017
$47,964
$47,740
$47,487
$47,317
$47,066
$46,370
$45,824



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Correctional Officer Il
Accounting Tech Il

Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Bldg./Craft & Mtce Worker |l

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Corr Records Spec Il

Administrative Assistant

Personnel Tech I

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$45,464
$45,380
$45,356
$45,274
$45,093
$45,071
$44,834
$44,600
$44,240
$43,879
$43,307
$43,006
$42,878
$42,876
$42,509
$41,902
$41,794
$41,205
$41,130
$40,963
$40,961
$40,890
$40,517
$40,362
$40,211
$40,126
$39,970
$39,802
$39,738
$39,432
$39,427
$39,184



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Corr Records Spec Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Program Assistant |l
Corr Records Spec Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Corr Records Spec I
Corr Records Spec I
Correctional Officer |
Office Assistant I
Office Assistant Il
Account Clerk |l
Personnel Tech |
Correctional Officer |
Office Assistant |

Correctional Officer Il

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$38,126
$37,807
$37,694
$37,000
$36,905
$36,424
$36,173
$35,946
$35,728
$35,674
$34,687
$34,534
$34,360
$34,169
$34,149
$33,639
$33,438
$33,433
$33,281
$33,031
$33,024
$32,982
$32,336
$31,549
$30,254
$29,448
$29,443
$27,115
$26,604
$26,435
$25,753
$24,949



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Correctional Officer |
Office Assistant |

Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$24,168
$24,162
$16,247
$11,489

$9,754



