	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Corrections Director		Madera County	Corrections	\$90,994
2.	Correctional Lieutenant		Madera County	Corrections	\$78,209
3.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$69,216
4.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$64,425
5.	Correctional Lieutenant		Madera County	Corrections	\$64,230
6.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$61,337
7.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$58,787
8.	Correctional Sergeant		Madera County	Corrections	\$57,755
9.	Correctional Sergeant		Madera County	Corrections	\$57,283
10.	Correctional Sergeant		Madera County	Corrections	\$55,857
11.	Correctional Lieutenant		Madera County	Corrections	\$55,301
12.	Correctional Sergeant		Madera County	Corrections	\$54,936
13.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$54,696
14.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$53,891
15.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$53,818
16.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$52,248
17.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$51,784
18.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$50,782
19.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$50,442
20.	Correctional Officer II	Paid-Call Firefighter	Madera County	Corrections	\$49,364
21.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$49,218
22.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$49,136
23.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$48,040
24.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$48,017
25.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$47,964
26.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$47,740
27.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$47,487
28.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$47,317
29.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$47,066
30.	Correctional Corporal		Madera County	Corrections	\$46,370
31.	Correctional Officer II		Madera County	Corrections	\$45,824

32.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,464
33.	Accounting Tech II	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,380
34.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,356
35.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,274
36.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,093
37.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$45,071
38.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$44,834
39.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$44,600
40.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$44,240
41.	Bldg./Craft & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Corrections	\$43,879
42.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$43,307
43.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$43,006
44.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$42,878
45.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$42,876
46.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$42,509
47.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$41,902
48.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$41,794
49.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$41,205
50.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$41,130
51.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,963
52.	Corr Records Spec II	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,961
53.	Administrative Assistant	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,890
54.	Personnel Tech II	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,517
55.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,362
56.	Correctional Corporal	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,211
57.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$40,126
58.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,970
59.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,802
60.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,738
61.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,432
62.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,427
63.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$39,184

64.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$38,126
65.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	a County Corrections	
66.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$37,694
67.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$37,000
68.	Corr Records Spec II	Madera County	Corrections	\$36,905
69.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$36,424
70.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$36,173
71.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$35,946
72.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$35,728
73.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$35,674
74.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$34,687
75.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$34,534
76.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$34,360
77.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Corrections	\$34,169
78.	Corr Records Spec II	Madera County	Corrections	\$34,149
79.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,639
80.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,438
81.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,433
82.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,281
83.	Correctional Sergeant	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,031
84.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$33,024
85.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$32,982
86.	Corr Records Spec II	Madera County	Corrections	\$32,336
87.	Corr Records Spec II	Madera County	Corrections	\$31,549
88.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$30,254
89.	Office Assistant II	Madera County	Corrections	\$29,448
90.	Office Assistant II	Madera County	Corrections	\$29,443
91.	Account Clerk II	Madera County	Corrections	\$27,115
92.	Personnel Tech I	Madera County	Corrections	\$26,604
93.	Correctional Officer I	Madera County	Corrections	\$26,435
94.	Office Assistant I	Madera County	Corrections	\$25,753
95.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Corrections	\$24,949

96.	Correctional Officer I	Ma	adera County	Corrections	\$24,168
97.	Office Assistant I	Ma	adera County	Corrections	\$24,162
98.	Correctional Officer I	Ma	adera County	Corrections	\$16,247
99.	Correctional Officer II	Ma	adera County	Corrections	\$11,489
100.	Correctional Officer II	Ma	adera County	Corrections	\$9,754